The 3-in-1 allrounder
R&S®ZNL VECTOR NETWORK ANALYZER
General RF lab
measurements
Low-cost volume
manufacturing
Education and
training

− Supports 4 power sensors simultaneously
− Highly accurate
Ordering information
Description Item
Vector network analyzer, 5 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®ZNL3
Vector network analyzer, 5 kHz to 4.5 GHz R&S®ZNL4
Vector network analyzer, 5 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®ZNL6
Vector network analyzer, 5 kHz to 14 GHz R&S®ZNL14
Vector network analyzer, 5 kHz to 20 GHz R&S®ZNL20
Time domain analysis R&S®ZNL-K2
Distance-to-fault measurements R&S®ZNL-K3
Spectrum analysis R&S®ZNLx-B1
Power sensor measurements R&S®FPL1-K9
More than 3-in-1 Portable for use on the go
Hot-swappable batteries
allow the R&S®ZNL to be used
outside the lab.
Feature highlights A padded soft carrying bag for
safe transportation of the
R&S®ZNL.
► Spectrum analysis up to 26.5 GHz
(-B1 option)
− Power and emission measurements
− 2D and 3D spectrogram
► Analog demod. (AM/FM/PM) (R&S®FPL1-K7)
► Independent CW source (-K14 option)
► Noise figure measurement (R&S®FPL1-K30)
► YIG preselector bypass (R&S®FPL1-B11)
► 40 MHz analysis bandwidth (R&S®FPL1-B40)
Increase efficiency with calibration units
R&S®ZN-ZExxx economical automatic calibration unit.
► Full two-port VNA
− Supports power sweep